2023 TWHA

Triangle Wide Horseman's Association Membership/Horse Registration Form Effective Jan 1st, 2023

Family

Single

or

Type of Application: (Circle One)

Name of Applicant:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Home Phone () Alt Phone ()
If photos are taken at a show, do we have permission to use them on our website or Facebook: Yes No (Circle one)
Email Address:
PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION FOR FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS * IF YOUTH IS APPLICANT, PLEASE FILL IN AGE & DATE OF BIRTH ** A YOUTH IS AN UNMARRIED INDIVIDUAL 18 & UNDER AS OF JANUARY 1 of the current year

Type Adult or Youth Circle One	Member Name	Date of Birth	Novice Y or N Circle One	Intermediate Y or N Circle One
A or Y	Name: Email:		Y or N	Y or N
A or Y	Name: Email:		Y or N	Y or N
A or Y	Name: Email:		Y or N	Y or N
A or Y	Name: Email:		Y or N	Y or N
A or Y	Name: Email:		Y or N	Y or N
A or Y	Name: Email:		Y or N	Y or N

In order to be eligible for TWHA Year End Awards, the Rider or Handler of each Horse must be a member in good standing of TWHA. The Horse/Rider must be registered with the TWHA Awards Secretary on the standard form provided. All points for Horse/Rider are counted from the date the Awards Secretary receives this form, pending approval. Horse/Rider must show at 50% of the TWHA shows in current show year to be eligible for Year End Awards. Please see TWHA Rule book for Novice rules.

Horse Registration

Please print full name of each Horse and any nicknames. Points are accumulated from names of Horses as shown on this registration form. (Name of Horse must agree with name of Horse on class entry form. Rider/Handler of Horse must be a TWHA member for points to count toward Year End Class & High Point Awards.

I. Name of Horse: Breed	Novice or Intermediate:(Circle One)
2. Name of Horse: Breed	Novice or Intermediate:(Circle One)
3. Name of Horse:	Novice or Intermediate:(Circle One)
4. Name of Horse:	Novice or Intermediate:(Circle One)
5. Name of Horse:	Novice or Intermediate:(Circle One)
6. Name of Horse: Breed	

Return this form with payment for membership fee to:

Suzanne Lougee, Points Secretary

4669 Uzzle Rd, Rougemont, NC 27572 919-740-0062 <u>scfarm05@outlook.com</u>

Single: \$15.00 - Entitled to 1 Vote at Membership Meetings. Family \$25.00 - Entitled to 2 Votes at Membership Meetings.

Make checks payable to TWHA

Or Pay Via VENMO

https://www.venmo.com/u/TriangleWide-HorsemansAssociat

If you pay venmo, email this form to:

twha_email@yahoo.com

